University of Alberta Students’ Union
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LATE ADDITIONS (SC2016-10)

2016-10/1
2016-10/2
2016-10/3
2016-10/4
2016-10/5
2016-10/6
2016-10/7

2016-10/7c

2016-10/8

2016-10/9

SPEAKERS BUSINESS

PRESENTATIONS

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE REPORT

BOARD AND COMMITTEE REPORT

QUESTION PERIOD

OPEN FORUM

BOARD AND COMMITTEE BUSINESS

deJong MOVES to appoint a second member of Students’ Council to Policy
Committee.

GENERAL ORDERS

INFORMATION ITEMS




