

STUDENTS' COUNCIL

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 Council Chambers, University Hall

LATE ADDITIONS (SC 2016-10)

2016-10/1	SPEAKERS BUSINESS
2016-10/2	PRESENTATIONS
2016-10/3	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE REPORT
2016-10/4	BOARD AND COMMITTEE REPORT
2016-10/5	QUESTION PERIOD
2016-10/6	OPEN FORUM
2016-10/7	BOARD AND COMMITTEE BUSINESS
2016-10/7c	deJong MOVES to appoint a second member of Students' Council to Policy Committee.
2016-10/8	GENERAL ORDERS
2016-10/9	INFORMATION ITEMS